Pos

Sth

6th

North American Cruiser Association

2021 North American Invitational Results

Skipper

Garry Adalian

Bob Ehlers

Kenneth Griffing
Kenn Wolf

William McCormick

Charles Goes

Org

SDCA
SDCA
SCCA
CYC

SCCA

SPYC

N AMQI?

OQ“
Z
O

"&'i

P,

o

Boat Drawn

o
' s‘\"
'3652 R

/,

A<
L4
z
0

O

Type

Shorty
Grand Isle
Just Deserts
JB & Me
Black Pearl

Ancora

Nordic Tug 42

GB 36

GB 36

Jefferson 48

58’ Bertram

Nova 36

Knots

8.07

8.21

8.20

9.00

8.10

8.50

Y% Error

1.1600

1.2201

1.7638

1.7698

2.9681

5.8238



