North American Cruiser Association



2021 North American Invitational Results

Pos	Skipper	<u>Org</u>	Boat Drawn	Type	Knots	% Error
1 st	Garry Adalian	SDCA	Shorty	Nordic Tug 42	8.07	1.1600
2 nd	Bob Ehlers	SDCA	Grand Isle	GB 36	8.21	1.2201
3 rd	Kenneth Griffing	SCCA	Just Deserts	GB 36	8.20	1.7638
4 th	Kenn Wolf	CYC	JB & Me	Jefferson 48	9.00	1.7698
5th	William McCormick	SCCA	Black Pearl	58' Bertram	8.10	2.9681
6th	Charles Goes	SPYC	Ancora	Nova 36	8.50	5.8238